
Bezirksturnier Anfänger Freistil - 2016

Schlichten, 20.11.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

51kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kyriakos Charalampidis SV Ebersbach
3:40

02
0:25

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Angelina Kühne SC Korb
SS 0:0

51 Fr
0:29

03
 1  5  1  0  0 2

3 Efe Isik SG Weilimdorf
Fr

SS 0:0

51
SS 0:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0 1
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